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Títulos Previsão/Fixação R$ Execução R$

Período: Janeiro à Dezembro
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Betha Sistemas
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Diferenças R$

 Receita

         RECEITAS CORRENTES 363.480,00 363.423,44 -56,56
                  TRANSFERÊNCIAS CORRENTES 363.480,00 363.423,44 -56,56

Déficit:
Soma:

Total:

363.480,00
0,00

363.480,00

363.423,44
0,00

363.423,44

-56,56
0,00

-56,56

 Despesa

Créditos Oçamentários e Suplementares 363.480,00 363.423,44 -56,56
Créditos Especiais 0,00 0,00 0,00
Créditos Extraordinários 0,00 0,00 0,00

Superávit:
Soma:

Total:

363.480,00
0,00

363.480,00

363.423,44
0,00

363.423,44

-56,56
0,00

-56,56




